Organisation: Welser Runningteam

Freitag, 02. Juli 2010

1. Welser Businessrun

Einzel Rennlange 5,15 km
Pl. Mannschaft Gesamtzeit
Nr. Name Kat. Zeit Schnitt
1. Greifeneder Erdbau 0:51:54,12
392 SUMMEREDER Christian Herren 0:16:56,93 3:17 /km
393 PUNKENHOFER Uwe Herren 0:17:17,30 3:21 /km
391 RIEDL Norbert Herren 0:17:39,89 3:26 /km
2. GLASEREI SCHONBRUNN 0:57:09,63 +5:15,51
723 TRDY Oliver Herren 0:18:31,97 3:36 /km
722 TSCHIRK Wolfgang Herren 0:18:40,99 3:37 /km
721 SCHONBRUNN Helmut Herren 0:19:56,67 3:52 /km
3. Sportsland 5 0:59:52,77 +7:58,65
1581 BOJTOS Gerhard Herren 0:19:17,46 3:45 /km
1582 ENTHOLZER Horst Herren 0:19:29,16 3:47 /km
1583 GOLDBERGER Hubert Herren 0:21:06,15 4:06 /km
4. BSV-Unitech 1 1:01:09,19 +9:15,07
352 LENGAUER Roland Herren 0:19:16,79 3:44 [km
351 HOLTSCHL Hubert Herren 0:20:28,32 3:58 /km
353 STRICK Gerhard Herren 0:21:24,08 4:09 /km
5. BRP-Powertrain Running Team 11 1:01:32,69 +9:38,57
541 DUTZLER Christoph Herren 0:19:33,84 3:48 /km
542 QUATEMBER Peter Herren 0:19:38,31 3:49 /km
543 SCHRENK Wolfgang Herren 0:22:20,54 4:20 /km
6. OONachrichten 2 1:02:16,78 +10:22,66
1773 AFFENZELLER Christoph Herren 0:19:12,59 3:44 /km
1772 AFFENZELLER Peter Herren 0:20:53,13 4:03 /km
1771 MULLER Friedrich Herren 0:22:11,06 4:18 /km
7. Leitner-FLW 1:02:43,43 +10:49,31
322 KIMESWENGER Peter Herren 0:20:30,58 3:59 /km
321 KNOGLER Walter Herren 0:20:32,33 3:59 /km
323 PEHRINGER Mario Herren 0:21:40,52 4:12 /km
8. Greifeneder Erdbau 2 1:03:33,72 +11:39,60
402 PRETLZL Robert Herren 0:17:18,34 3:22 [km
401 GREIFENEDER Glnther Herren 0:21:03,82 4:05 /km
403 PRETZL Fabian Herren 0:25:11,56 4:53 /km
9. HTL Wels Fischergasse 1:03:39,59 +11:45,47
741 BRUNNTHALER Manfred Herren 0:20:05,39 3:54 /km
743 SCHMID Michael Herren 0:20:08,75 3:55 /km
742 RUHLAND Harald Herren 0:23:25,45 4:33 /km
10. Trotec 2 1:03:51,97 +11:57,85
151 FAZENY Stephan Herren 0:20:40,98 4:01 /km
153 BLUMENSCHEIN Kurt Herren 0:21:27,78 4:10 /km
152 HAGER Paul Herren 0:21:43,21 4:13 /km
11. In Form mit Reform 1 1:04:32,74 +12:38,62
91 HASZKO Erwin Herren 0:19:22,16 3:46 /km
93 RIEPL Helmut Herren 0:21:41,05 4:13 /km
92 RIEPL Reinhard Herren 0:23:29,53 4:34 [km
12, BISVAM 1 1:06:03,37 +14:09,25
461 BRINDL Bernhard Herren 0:20:01,91 3:53 /km
462 EIBER Michael Herren 0:22:02,32 4:17 /km
463 KAGBAUER Thomas Herren 0:23:59,14 4:39 /km
13. G. Englmayer 1:06:04,68 +14:10,56
633 GRUBER Christian Herren 0:21:35,48 4:11 /km
632 MALFENT Erol Herren 0:21:43,48 4:13 /km
631 TRAUNMULLER Jirgen Herren 0:22:45,72 4:25 /km
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15.
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18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

Trodat 6

193 KRAUSGRUBER Franz Herren
191 LANG Wolfgang Herren
192 BOHN Alexander Herren
Molto Luce 1
411 REINBRECH Reiner Herren
412 GLASNER Alexander Herren
413 ZWIRCHMAYR Leo Herren
Sportsland 4
621 HINZ Steffen Herren
623 EDLINGER Gerald Herren
622 HETZINGER Georg Herren
Sportsland 1
612 DRACHTA Oliver Herren
611 REGENFELDER Daniel Herren
613 HINTERBERGER Heinz Herren
Lengauer 1
283 SCHERNDL Erich Herren
282 HOLLINGER Christian Herren
281 FEYRER Josef Herren
TGW Mechanics GmbH
133 KOPPL Peter Herren
132 DOPLER Alexander Herren
131 REITMANN Robert Herren
Schiedel ABSOLUT Kamine
211 BERNECKER Willi Herren
213 HOLZL Karl Herren
212 HERNDLER Karl Herren
BRP-Powertrain Running Team 18
592 FELLNER Franz-Josef Herren
593 LEPKA Helmut Herren
591 BAYER Markus Herren
Fronius International GmbH.
473 REISINGER Dietmar Herren
471 JUNG Thomas Herren
472 HARRER Johannes Herren
BRP-Powertrain Running Team 10
532 RIESER Otto Herren
533 ANTON Stranzinger-Mayrhau Herren
531 PYLYPIW Andreas Herren
TGW Mechanics 2
1713 DAMBAUER Johannes Herren
1711 AICHBAUER Manfred Herren
1712 WEISSENSTEINER Ronald Herren
MSV5
333 VOGL Thomas Herren
331 RIHA Friedrich Herren
332 WILHELM Franz Herren
TGW Systems Integration - PD
53 MANN Alexander Herren
52 LEITNER Mario Herren
51 HOGLINGER Werner Herren

Raiffeisenbank Wels Siid

263 BUCHROITHNER Jirgen Herren
262 EINSIEDLER Roland Herren
261 SCHERNHAMMER Hans-Pete Herren

TSI - REhA-Team

251 KOBERL Markus Alois Herren
253 BRENNER Stefan Herren
252 DI Vita Fabio Herren

0:21:43,90
0:22:10,94
0:22:20,32

0:21:36,35
0:21:56,63
0:23:12,59

0:21:15,56
0:22:30,38
0:23:05,65

0:20:25,31
0:22:57,89
0:24:09,59

0:20:57,44
0:23:02,85
0:24:20,97

0:22:12,30
0:22:43,39
0:23:27,53

0:18:19,27
0:24:05,51
0:26:06,35

0:21:14,06
0:22:21,97
0:25:15,95

0:21:20,20
0:22:22,06
0:25:23,78

0:19:42,21
0:22:12,38
0:27:51,54

0:20:54,23
0:23:56,04
0:25:07,25

0:21:12,89
0:24:33,75
0:25:04,41

0:23:30,25
0:23:39,04
0:23:46,33

0:19:52,01
0:23:03,26
0:28:02,81

0:20:20,08
0:25:15,16
0:25:24,31
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1:06:15,16
4:13 /km
4:18 /km
4:20 /km

1:06:45,57
4:12 /km
4:16 /km
4:30 /km

1:06:51,59
4:08 /km
4:22 [km
4:29 /km

1:07:32,79
3:58 /km
4:27 /km
4:41 /km

1:08:21,26
4:04 /km
4:28 /km
4:43 [km

1:08:23,22
4:19 /km
4:25 /km
4:33 /km

1:08:31,13
3:33 /km
4:41 /km
5:04 /km

1:08:51,98
4:07 /km
4:20 /km
4:54 /km

1:09:06,04
4:09 /km
4:21 /km
4:56 /km

1:09:46,13
3:50 /km
4:19 /km
5:24 /km

1:09:57,52
4:03 /km
4:39 /km
4:53 /km

1:10:51,05
4:07 /km
4:46 [km
4:52 /km

1:10:55,62
4:34 /km
4:36 /km
4:37 /km

1:10:58,08
3:51 /km
4:29 /km
5:27 /km

1:10:59,55
3:57 /km
4:54 /km
4:56 /km

+14:21,04

+14:51,45

+14:57,47

+15:38,67

+16:27,14

+16:29,10

+16:37,01

+16:57,86

+17:11,92

+17:52,01

+18:03,40

+18:56,93

+19:01,50

+19:03,96

+19:05,43
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29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42,

43.

BSV-Unitech 2

362 SCHWARZ Bernhard
361 AIGNER Werner
363 ROHRAUER Heinz

Trodat 2
163 ZITTA Daniel
162 ARTHOFER Andreas
161 DOBRITZHOFER Thomas

Flitzer

731 AITZETMULLER Josef
732 DOMINIK Gerald

733 STANGL Andreas

Trodat 1

143 SCHARINGER Herbert
142 SILLIPP Bernhard
141 KREILHUBER Ronald

HBF TEAM 1
482 HOBINGER Peter

481 SCHIENDORFER Helmut
483 ECKER Andreas

FELBERMAYR Power Team 1
1733 HUETTMAYR Andreas
1732 GANGL Johann

1731 FELBERMAYR Horst

BAWAG 1

1252 HAWEL Gerald

1251 BERGHAMMER Hermann
58 HOLLER Daniel

Herren
Herren
Herren

Herren
Herren
Herren

Herren
Herren
Herren

Herren
Herren
Herren

Herren
Herren
Herren

Herren
Herren
Herren

Herren
Herren
Herren

Franz Oberndorfer GmbH & Co KG

303 POTTINGER Roland
301 LUGER Harald
302 GRABL Kurt

TGW Mechanics
81 EHRENHUBER Andreas
83 KNOLL Peter
82 STURM Markus

BSV-Unitech 3

372 KIRCHWEGER Thomas
373 KERBL Gerald

371 WEINBERGMAIER Thomas

running MAN’s
33 FURNSCHLIEF Gottfried
31 BARTL Werner
32 STRAUSS Wolfgang

Herren
Herren
Herren

Herren
Herren
Herren

Herren
Herren
Herren

Herren
Herren
Herren

BRP-Powertrain Running Team 19

602 STEGH Andreas
601 OKRUCH Harald
603 SCHITTENGRUBER Rudolf

Herren
Herren
Herren

BRP-Powertrain Running Team 21

673 ARTELSMAIR Christian
672 MUCKENHUBER Wolfgang
671 LOIBL Thomas

Fa. PRP Makler

451 WAGNER Christian
453 SCHWAIGER Thomas
452 HEMETMAYR Jochen

Herren
Herren
Herren

Herren
Herren
Herren

BRP-Powertrain Running Team 22

683 NEUBOCK Johann
682 MUNCH Kurt
681 KUSEL Rudolf

Herren
Herren
Herren

0:23:35,33
0:23:38,22
0:24:09,91

0:23:14,02
0:23:58,04
0:25:06,14

0:22:37,72
0:24:22,55
0:25:29,08

0:23:19,94
0:24:34,46
0:24:46,26

0:21:41,94
0:24:09,75
0:27:03,47

0:23:42,04
0:24:32,06
0:24:49,74

0:21:07,16
0:24:03,77
0:28:03,40

0:22:31,22
0:25:12,75
0:26:16,51

0:23:17,83
0:24:35,08
0:26:17,55

0:22:07,50
0:24:37,23
0:28:00,40

0:22:50,74
0:25:20,84
0:26:34,47

0:24:23,54
0:24:24,42
0:26:02,34

0:22:34,29
0:24:42,75
0:27:35,19

0:23:28,63
0:24:52,05
0:26:36,24

0:24:02,63
0:25:28,91
0:25:34,62
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1:11:23,46
4:35 /km
4:35 /km
4:41 /km

1:12:18,20
4:31 /km
4:39 /km
4:52 /km

1:12:29,35
4:23 /km
4:44 /km
4:57 /km

1:12:40,66
4:32 /km
4:46 /km
4:49 /km

1:12:55,16
4:13 /km
4:41 /km
5:15 /km

1:13:03,84
4:36 /km
4:46 [km
4:49 /km

1:13:14,33
4:06 /km
4:40 /km
5:27 /km

1:14:00,48
4:22 [km
4:54 /km
5:06 /km

1:14:10,46
4:31 /km
4:46 [km
5:06 /km

1:14:45,13
4:18 /km
4:47 [km
5:26 /km

1:14:46,05
4:26 /km
4:55 /km
5:10 /km

1:14:50,30
4:44 /km
4:44 /km
5:03 /km

1:14:52,23
4:23 /km
4:48 /km
5:21 /km

1:14:56,92
4:33 /km
4:50 /km
5:10 /km

1:15:06,16
4:40 /km
4:57 /km
4:58 /km

+19:29,34

+20:24,08

+20:35,23

+20:46,54

+21:01,04

+21:09,72

+21:20,21

+22:06,36

+22:16,34

+22:51,01

+22:51,93

+22:56,18

+22:58,11

+23:02,80

+23:12,04
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44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

BRP-Powertrain Running Team 7

512 RUTERSHOFF Markus Herren
511 KEPPLINGER Manuel Herren
513 WALCHA Florian Herren
BRP-Powertrain Running Team 8
522 SCHEICHL Thomas Herren
523 SULZER Manfred Herren
521 GRUBER Rudolf Herren
BRP-Powertrain Running Team 12
552 VANECEK Harald Herren
551 STEIGER Martin Herren
553 ZANGHELLINI Mario Herren
Ing. Johann Daxner / Herrenteam 2
381 LACKNER Daniel Herren
383 BERNER Philipp Herren
382 DAXL Christian Herren
running MAN's 2

41 STIEBLEHNER Harald Herren

43 NIPOLD Erik Herren

42 HUMMELBRUNNER Daniel Herren
Lengauer 2
292 OBERMAYER Markus Herren
293 BRUNNER Andre Herren
291 FURIAN Claus Herren

BRP-Powertrain Running Team 20
662 SCHNEEBERGER Andreas Herren
661 EHRENGRUBER Thomas Herren

663 SCHMIDT Andreas Herren
HBF TEAM 3

493 KONIG Andreas Herren
491 EDER Christian Herren
492 RIEGL Helmut Herren
BRP-Powertrain Running Team 2

502 TRAUSNER Thomas Herren
501 EISENKOCK Florian Herren
503 DINI Sascha Herren
running MAN s 4
1743 MRSIC Renato Herren
1742 MULLER Daniel Herren
1741 SCHAN Herbert Herren
Ing. Johann Daxner / Herrenteam 1
341 KAUFMANN Johann Herren
343 SCHEIDLBERGER Andreas Herren
342 SCHEIDLBERGER Hartwig Herren
BAWAG 2

313 KAGERER Jochen Herren

57 LAUBER Christian Herren

311 REITEGGER Martin Herren
Trodat 4

171 NACAK Ertan Herren
173 LORENZ Harald Herren
172 INSAMER Patrick Herren
TGW PFT 1

203 ACHLEITHNER Christian Herren
201 STRASSER Dietmar Herren
202 LETTNER Johann Herren
Schiedel DURONIC Energy

223 HOLZL Andreas Herren
222 ZEILINGER Josef Herren
221 WAGNER Manfred Herren

0:22:10,75
0:24:16,54
0:29:13,71

0:24:23,65
0:25:14,22
0:26:24,76

0:24:18,02
0:25:34,45
0:26:47,22

0:22:52,43
0:25:14,72
0:28:34,57

0:24:36,86
0:24:38,07
0:27:28,93

0:23:02,77
0:24:30,94
0:29:34,08

0:21:46,87
0:27:46,63
0:28:10,40

0:24:43,79
0:24:56,88
0:28:03,44

0:24:56,75
0:26:22,54
0:27:28,19

0:25:07,49
0:25:30,17
0:28:48,44

0:21:55,60
0:25:00,04
0:32:52,68

0:25:30,15
0:25:43,16
0:29:01,52

0:24:28,79
0:24:51,22
0:31:32,01

0:23:31,87
0:28:44,83
0:28:46,14

0:21:35,26
0:27:03,68
0:32:28,64
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1:15:41,00
4:18 /km
4:43 /km
5:40 /km

1:16:02,63
4:44 /km
4:54 /km
5:08 /km

1:16:39,69
4:43 [km
4:58 /km
5:12 /km

1:16:41,72
4:26 /km
4:54 /km
5:33 /km

1:16:43,86
4:47 [km
4:47 [km
5:20 /km

1:17:07,79
4:28 /km
4:45 /km
5:44 [km

1:17:43,90
4:14 /km
5:23 /km
5:28 /km

1:17:44,11
4:48 /km
4:50 /km
5:27 /km

1:18:47,48
4:50 /km
5:07 /km
5:20 /km

1:19:26,10
4:53 /km
4:57 /km
5:36 /km

1:19:48,32
4:15 /km
4:51 /km
6:23 /km

1:20:14,83
4:57 /km
5:00 /km
5:38 /km

1:20:52,02
4:45 /km
4:50 /km
6:07 /km

1:21:02,84
4:34 /km
5:35 /km
5:35 /km

1:21:07,58
4:11 /km
5:15 /km
6:18 /km

+23:46,88

+24:08,51

+24:45,57

+24:47,60

+24:49,74

+25:13,67

+25:49,78

+25:49,99

+26:53,36

+27:31,98

+27:54,20

+28:20,71

+28:57,90

+29:08,72

+29:13,46
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59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

sabtours 8

1793 OSTERKORN Andreas
1791 STEINERBERGER Patrick
1792 BANDIC Mario

Molto Luce 2

423 RAHIMI Mehran
422 GAPP Gerhard

421 NEULINGER Markus

Herren
Herren
Herren

Herren
Herren
Herren

TGW Logistics Group SWAT Team

72 HIESLMAIR Richard
71 ANDREAS Koller
73 DANIEL Tramberger

In Form mit Reform 4

121 DRAUSINGER Simon

123 SCHORGENHUMER Daniel
122 HEPPLER Thomas

Fronius International GmbH
22 NEUMAIR Giinther
23 MALZER Franz
21 GLUCK Manfred

In Form mit Reform 2
101 OHNMACHT Christoph
102 MITTERMAYR Roman
103 GRURL Benedikt

Schiedel AERA Liiftung
232 HOLZINGER Karl

233 GOKLER Kurt

231 ECKERSTORFER Franz

Trodat 5

181 SKLARSKI Roman
183 WOGERBAUER Erwin
182 DEUTSCH Dieter

BSV-Unitech 4

433 THIESER Michael

431 ENZENHOFER Giinther
432 KOHLBAUER Karl

Funk Fuchs

1811 REITER Johannes

1812 LEITHENMAYR Andreas
1813 STRAUSS Franz Josef

In Form mit Reform 3
112 BATZULA Attila
113 SCHURZ Ernst
111 PASCHINGER Peter

Porr GmbH / PORR-Runner
441 STEIBL Georg
443 KALTENBERGER Dominik
442 STEINDL Markus
Igus / Maggie

11 GRIESENHOFER Josef

12 BENCER Dieter

13 SCHRAM Hans Jiurgen

Herren
Herren
Herren

Herren
Herren
Herren

Herren
Herren
Herren

Herren
Herren
Herren

Herren
Herren
Herren

Herren
Herren
Herren

Herren
Herren
Herren

Herren
Herren
Herren

Herren
Herren
Herren

Herren
Herren
Herren

Herren
Herren
Herren

BRP-Powertrain Running Team 23

693 ECKMAIR Walter
691 WALLABERGER Bernd
692 HOLZINGER Giinter

hekro Running Team
62 ROHREGGER Jiirgen
63 GITTMAIER Wolfgang
61 HERZOG Florian

Herren
Herren
Herren

Herren
Herren
Herren

0:26:45,64
0:27:01,64
0:27:24,44

0:23:47,55
0:26:12,81
0:31:31,61

0:20:02,79
0:26:38,07
0:36:18,36

0:24:25,15
0:28:00,12
0:31:45,41

0:26:21,58
0:28:46,85
0:29:34,82

0:25:20,49
0:28:09,05
0:31:50,05

0:25:20,61
0:26:03,27
0:34:47,68

0:26:50,83
0:27:36,66
0:31:56,93

0:24:10,24
0:27:53,85
0:35:30,85

0:26:53,17
0:27:31,22
0:33:37,31

0:27:43,01
0:28:01,39
0:32:40,51

0:27:03,52
0:30:31,37
0:32:33,81

0:20:25,27
0:36:21,13
0:36:22,19

0:26:24,29
0:33:43,62
0:34:04,85

0:28:35,31
0:30:25,71
0:35:44,35
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1:21:11,72
5:12 /km
5:15 /km
5:19 /km

1:21:31,97
4:37 [km
5:05 /km
6:07 /km

1:22:59,22
3:53 /km
5:10 /km
7:03 /km

1:24:10,68
4:44 [Km
5:26 /km
6:10 /km

1:24:43,25
5:07 /km
5:35 /km
5:44 [km

1:25:19,59
4:55 /km
5:28 /km
6:11 /km

1:26:11,56
4:55 /km
5:03 /km
6:45 /km

1:26:24,42
5:13 /km
5:22 /km
6:12 /km

1:27:34,94
4:42 [km
5:25 /km
6:54 /km

1:28:01,70
5:13 /km
5:21 /km
6:32 /km

1:28:24,91
5:23 /km
5:26 /km
6:21 /km

1:30:08,70
5:15 /km
5:56 /km
6:19 /km

1:33:08,59
3:58 /km
7:03 /km
7:04 /km

1:34:12,76
5:08 /km
6:33 /km
6:37 /km

1:34:45,37
5:33 /km
5:54 /km
6:56 /km

+29:17,60

+29:37,85

+31:05,10

+32:16,56

+32:49,13

+33:25,47

+34:17,44

+34:30,30

+35:40,82

+36:07,58

+36:30,79

+38:14,58

+41:14,47

+42:18,64

+42:51,25
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74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

Raiffeisenbank Wels 1

273 BRUNNER Ginther Herren
271 ANUTH Dirk Herren
272 ANGERMAYR Reinhard Herren
BRP-Powertrain Running Team 13
561 SIMMERLE Ludwig Herren
563 SCHLEIR Thomas Herren
562 MAYR Arnold Herren
x-tention 2

651 WAKOLBINGER Thomas Herren
653 ECKER Martin Herren
652 SCHULLER Markus Herren
SPORTUNION UNIQA 2

703 KEPPLINGER Rainer Herren
702 KAPELLER-GUTTLER Andrea Herren
701 AICHINGER Helmut Herren
BRP-Powertrain Running Team 14
571 OZALP Murat Herren
572 KLEIN Andreas Herren
573 STEINER Josef Herren

0:27:25,34
0:32:24,39
0:35:01,66

0:21:12,36
0:31:16,90
0:43:12,59

0:24:43,34
0:31:57,44
0:40:38,39

0:28:41,55
0:34:57,64
0:35:49,63

0:31:16,10
0:33:55,03
0:37:33,15
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1:34:51,39
5:19 /km
6:17 /km
6:48 /km

1:35:41,85
4:07 /km
6:04 /km
8:23 /km

1:37:19,17
4:48 /km
6:12 /km
7:53 /km

1:39:28,82
5:34 /km
6:47 /km
6:57 /km

1:42:44,28
6:04 /km
6:35 /km
7:17 [km

+42:57,27

+43:47,73

+45:25,05

+47:34,70

+50:50,16
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